
Group Code Flag Country name Draw Player(s) name Rank.

CRO Croatia 1 Matea MANDIC 1

MGL Mongolia 2 Altangerel LKHAGVADORJ 2

SVK Slovakia 3 Nelly SERFOZOOVA 3

URU Uruguay 4 Valentina PEREZ 4

#MEZŐ!

BRA Brazil 1 Morgana ROSTIROLLA 1

FRA France 2 Emma ESCALLIER 2

USA USA 3 Ava DELLA CROCE 3

TUR Türkiye 4 Elinç ASYA VIYAN 4

#MEZŐ!

SUI Switzerland 1 Dana WALDBURGER 1

ALG Algeria 2 Rahil Safa MEHERZI 2

HUN Hungary 3 Amalia SANDOR 3

PAR Paraguay 4 Thaila KREUZ 4

#MEZŐ!

AUT Austria 1 Antonia HETZENAUER 1

ITA Italy 2 Sofia PISTOLESI 2

ARG Argentina 3 Candela Pilar MOLINA 3

MAS Malaysia 4 Fadtrisya Adeha FADSIR 4

#MEZŐ!

Draw Girl's Single / Sorteggio Individuale Ragazze
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Group Code Flag Country name Draw Player(s) name Rank.

SUI Switzerland 1 Ryan REGAZZONI 1

ITA Italy 2 Marco BRUNO 2

MAS Malaysia 3 Muhammad Aliff Haikal SHUHAMI 4

PAR Paraguay 4 Brahian FINGLER 3

#MEZŐ!

FRA France 1 Lorenzo ROUAULT 1

USA USA 2 Joseph DELLA CROCE 2

TUR Türkiye 3 Damlu SAMET 3

URU Uruguay 4 Diogo MARTINEZ 4

#MEZŐ!

ARG Argentina 1 Jeremias Adriel PERRON 1

CRO Croatia 2 Duje PAVESKOVIC 2

CAN Canada 3 Landin LAURICELLA 3

BRA Brazil 4 Bernardo A DE OLIVEIRA 4

#MEZŐ!

PER Peru 1 Darko CASTILLO 1

AUT Austria 2 Simon GADNER 2

ALG Algeria 3 Raid Nadhir HAMMOUDI 3

SMR San Marino 4 Valentino SANTOLINI 4

#MEZŐ!
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Draw Boy's Single / Sorteggio Individuale Ragazzi
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Group Code Flag Country name Draw Player(s) name Rank.

USA USA 1
Ava DELLA CROCE
Nico FOX

1

ITA Italy 2
Ginevra CANNULI
Allessandro MINOIA

2

URU Uruguay 3
Valentina PEREZ
Diogo MARTINEZ

3

#MEZŐ!

#MEZŐ!

MAS Malaysia 1
Nur Danisya HASRUL NIZAM
Muhammad Aliff Haikal SHUHAMI

1

AUT Austria 2
Antonia HETZENAUER
David THONY

2

BRA Brazil 3
Bianca Caroline FRACASSO
Bernardo A DE OLIVEIRA

3

FRA France 4
Léna VANDENBERGHE
Lorenzo ROUAULT

4

#MEZŐ!

ARG Argentina 1
Candela Pilar MOLINA
Jeremias Adriel PERRON

1

SUI Switzerland 2
Dana WALDBURGER
Ryan REGAZZONI

2

ALG Algeria 3
Chiraz LALMI
Mustapha CHACHOUA

3

#MEZŐ!

#MEZŐ!

TUR Türkiye 1
Elinç ASYA VIYAN
Çakir BILGEHAN

1

CRO Croatia 2
Matea MANDIC
Duje PAVESKOVIC

2

PAR Paraguay 3
Fernanda SCHWINGEL
Marcus SCHNEIDER

3

#MEZŐ!

#MEZŐ!
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Draw Mixed Doubles / Sorteggio Coppia Mista
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